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Case
Number

P0O-2024-
00100

TR-2024-
00901

TR-2024-
00902

ML-2024-
00166

TR-2024-
00903

CS-2024-
00451

TL-2024-
00030

TL-2024-
00030

ML-2024-
00166

TR-2024-
00904

CM-2024-
00353

FD-2024-
00127

FD-2024-
00127

PB-2024-
00074

TR-2024-
00905

Filed
On

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

08/29/2
024

Party

BAKER, JENNIFER
EDEN Defendant

BAUGUS, BILLY
PRYOR Defendant

BEYE, AUSTIN
BENJAMIN Defendant

BOJORQUEZ LOYA, CESAR
JAVIER Person 1

BRUFFETT, TRACY

HUE Defendant

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS
LLC Plaintiff

COBB, LUKE
WAYNE Defendant

COBB, TARYN Defendant

COLTON, SHALEEN
FAY Person 2

DUFF, CARL
THOMAS Defendant

DURBIN, KATHY
ANN Defendant OSW

DYGERT, DAVID
NATHANIEL Defendant

DYGERT, KATHERINE
ANN Plaintiff

ERICKSON, CONNIE Plaintiff

GAMBLE, HEATHER
DAWN Defendant

Case

SANDERS, JOHNNY LEE vs. BAKER,
JENNIFER EDEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAUGUS,
BILLY PRYOR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BEYE,
AUSTIN BENJAMIN

BOJORQUEZ LOYA, CESAR JAVIER
vs. COLTON, SHALEEN FAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BRUFFETT, TRACY HUE

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC vs.
MCGUGAN, CONNIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
COBB, LUKE WAYNE et al

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
COBB, LUKE WAYNE et al

BOJORQUEZ LOYA, CESAR JAVIER
vs. COLTON, SHALEEN FAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DUFF,
CARL THOMAS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DURBIN,
KATHY ANN

DYGERT, KATHERINE ANN vs.
DYGERT, DAVID NATHANIEL

DYGERT, KATHERINE ANN vs.
DYGERT, DAVID NATHANIEL

IN THE MATTER OF ERICKSON,
CONNIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GAMBLE,
HEATHER DAWN

Offense or Cause

PROTECTIVE ORDER

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE
OF TRAFFIC (TR)

FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT (TR)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

INDEBTEDNESS

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT
ORDER

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT
ORDER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT (TR)

BREAKING AND ENTERING
DWELLING WITHOUT
PERMISSION (MIS)

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
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Court
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Case
Number

TR-2024-
00906

TR-2024-
00907

TR-2024-
00896

TR-2024-
00897

TR-2024-
00899

TR-2024-
00900

TR-2024-
00898

TR-2024-
00908

TR-2024-
00909

TR-2024-
00910

CS-2024-
00451

PB-2024-
00075

TR-2024-
00911

CJ-2024-
00171

PB-2024-
00076

Filed
On

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

Party

GILLOCK, KAYLA
MICHELLE Defendant

GOMEZ VARELA,
EDGAR N Defendant

GOOSEY, JAMAL
ALBERT Defendant

INGRAM, SHAWNA
MARIE Defendant

JONES, CATHERINE
LEONA Defendant

JONES, CATHERINE
LEONA Defendant

KELLEY, JERMY
SCOTT Defendant

KIRVIN, ISAIAH
SKYLER Defendant

LANGFELDT, BLAKE
ALLEN Defendant

MATTEGUNTA,
VENKATA K Defendant

MCGUGAN,
CONNIE Defendant

MCWILLIAMS, GARY
STEELE Plaintiff

MIDDLETON, JESSICA
MAE Defendant

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC Plaintiff

NEUMAN, GENE BERT
JR Plaintiff

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

MICHELLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

EDGARN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

ALBERT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

LEONA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

LEONA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

SCOTT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

SKYLER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

ALLEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

VENKATA K

GILLOCK, KAYLA

GOMEZ VARELA,

GOOSEY, JAMAL

INGRAM, SHAWNA

JONES, CATHERINE

JONES, CATHERINE

KELLEY, JERMY

KIRVIN, ISATAH

LANGFELDT, BLAKE

MATTEGUNTA,

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC vs. MCGUGAN,

CONNIE

IN THE MATTER OF MCWILLIAMS, GARY

STEELE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MIDDLETON, JESSICA

MAE

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. THE HEIRS
PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVES DEVISEES

TRUSTEE SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS OF MARY

L HALL DECEASED AND THE UNKNOWN
SUCCESSORS SPOUSE OF MARY L HALL

IN THE MATTER OF NEUMAN, GENE BERT JR

Offense or Cause

FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT
(TR)

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER
(TR)

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE
STATE (TR)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VERF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

POSSESS MARIJUANA
(TR)

DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 1ST
OFFENSE (TR) 6-205.1

FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT
(TR)

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

INDEBTEDNESS

ADMINISTRATION OF
ESTATE

FAIL TO YIELD TO
EMERGENCY VEHICLE
(TR)

FORECLOSURE

PROBATE OF WILL
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Case
Number
TR-2024-
00912
TR-2024-
00913
TR-2024-
00914
TR-2024-
00915
PO-2024-
00100
TR-2024-
00916

TR-2024-
00917

TR-2024-
00918

TR-2024-
00919

TL-2024-
00030

CJ-2024-
00171

TR-2024-
00920

TR-2024-
00921

TR-2024-
00922

CF-2024-
00483

Filed
On
08/29/
2024
08/29/
2024
08/29/
2024
08/29/
2024
08/29/
2024
08/29/
2024
08/29/
2024
08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

08/29/
2024

Party

NEWMAN, ROBERT SCOTT Defendant
REGINALD, JASON Defendant
ROBINSON, COOPER ACE Defendant
SANCHEZ, KATE Defendant
SANDERS, JOHNNY LEE Plaintiff
SEWARD, SKYLER COLE Defendant
SIGRAH, JOAB RINSON Defendant
SMITH, AUDY LEE Defendant

SMITH, KRISTY LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL

OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff

THE HEIRS PERSONAL

REPRESENTATIVES DEVISEES TRUSTEE
SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS OF MARY L

HALL DECEASED AND THE UNKNOWN
SUCCESSORS SPOUSE OF MARY L

HALL Defendant

TURNER, JOSIAH ISREAL
WADE Defendant

TURNER, JOSIAH ISREAL
WADE Defendant

WATSON, KOBY DUANE Defendant

WILLIAMS, JONATHAN
BLAKE Defendant OSW

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEWMAN,
ROBERT SCOTT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REGINALD,
JASON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBINSON,
COOPER ACE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SANCHEZ,
KATE

SANDERS, JOHNNY LEE vs. BAKER,
JENNIFER EDEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SEWARD,
SKYLER COLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIGRAH,
JOAB RINSON

Offense or Cause

FAIL TO WEAR
SEATBELT (TR)

SPEEDING 16-20
OVER (TR)

FAIL TO WEAR
SEATBELT (TR)
SPEEDING 15-
OVER (TR)
PROTECTIVE
ORDER

FAIL TO WEAR
SEATBELT (TR)

SPEEDING 15-
OVER (TR)

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, AUDY FAIL TO WEAR

LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH,
KRISTY LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
COBB, LUKE WAYNE et al

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. THE
HEIRS PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVES
DEVISEES TRUSTEE SUCCESSORS AND
ASSIGNS OF MARY L HALL DECEASED
AND THE UNKNOWN SUCCESSORS
SPOUSE OF MARY L HALL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TURNER,
JOSIAH ISREAL WADE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TURNER,
JOSIAH ISREAL WADE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WATSON,
KOBY DUANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS,
JONATHAN BLAKE

SEATBELT (TR)

SPEEDING 15-
OVER (TR)

TAX
LIEN/WARRANT -
ST COURT ORDER

FORECLOSURE

OPER M/V W/O A
VALID D.L. (TR)

FAIL TO PAY TAXES
DUE STATE (TR)

FAIL OF
PASSENGER TO
WEAR SEAT BELT
(TR)

BURGLARY, 1ST
DEGREE (FEL)
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