Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	PO-2024- 00100	08/29/2 024	BAKER, JENNIFER EDEN Defendant	SANDERS, JOHNNY LEE vs. BAKER, JENNIFER EDEN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	TR-2024- 00901	08/29/2 024	BAUGUS, BILLY PRYOR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BAUGUS, BILLY PRYOR	FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00902	08/29/2 024	BEYE, AUSTIN BENJAMIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BEYE, AUSTIN BENJAMIN	FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT (TR)
Kay	ML-2024- 00166	08/29/2 024	BOJORQUEZ LOYA, CESAR JAVIER Person 1	BOJORQUEZ LOYA, CESAR JAVIER vs. COLTON, SHALEEN FAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 00903	08/29/2 024	BRUFFETT, TRACY HUE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRUFFETT, TRACY HUE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	CS-2024- 00451		CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC Plaintiff	CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC vs. MCGUGAN, CONNIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TL-2024- 00030	08/29/2 024	COBB, LUKE WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. COBB, LUKE WAYNE et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00030	08/29/2 024	COBB, TARYN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. COBB, LUKE WAYNE et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	ML-2024- 00166	08/29/2 024	COLTON, SHALEEN FAY Person 2	BOJORQUEZ LOYA, CESAR JAVIER vs. COLTON, SHALEEN FAY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	TR-2024- 00904	08/29/2 024	DUFF, CARL THOMAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DUFF, CARL THOMAS	FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT (TR)
Kay	CM-2024- 00353	08/29/2 024	DURBIN, KATHY ANN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DURBIN, KATHY ANN	BREAKING AND ENTERING DWELLING WITHOUT PERMISSION (MIS)
Kay	FD-2024- 00127	08/29/2 024	DYGERT, DAVID NATHANIEL Defendant	DYGERT, KATHERINE ANN vs. DYGERT, DAVID NATHANIEL	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00127	08/29/2 024	DYGERT, KATHERINE ANN Plaintiff	DYGERT, KATHERINE ANN vs. DYGERT, DAVID NATHANIEL	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	PB-2024- 00074	08/29/2 024	ERICKSON, CONNIE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF ERICKSON, CONNIE	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	TR-2024- 00905		GAMBLE, HEATHER DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GAMBLE, HEATHER DAWN	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 00906	08/29/ 2024	GILLOCK, KAYLA MICHELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GILLOCK, KAYLA MICHELLE	FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00907	08/29/ 2024	GOMEZ VARELA, EDGAR N Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOMEZ VARELA, EDGAR N	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00896	08/29/ 2024	GOOSEY, JAMAL ALBERT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOOSEY, JAMAL ALBERT	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00897	08/29/ 2024	INGRAM, SHAWNA MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. INGRAM, SHAWNA MARIE	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00899	08/29/ 2024	JONES, CATHERINE LEONA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, CATHERINE LEONA	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00900	08/29/ 2024	JONES, CATHERINE LEONA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, CATHERINE LEONA	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2024- 00898	08/29/ 2024	KELLEY, JERMY SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KELLEY, JERMY SCOTT	POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00908	08/29/ 2024	KIRVIN, ISAIAH SKYLER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KIRVIN, ISAIAH SKYLER	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TR) 6-205.1
Kay	TR-2024- 00909	08/29/ 2024	LANGFELDT, BLAKE ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LANGFELDT, BLAKE ALLEN	FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00910	08/29/ 2024	MATTEGUNTA, VENKATA K Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MATTEGUNTA, VENKATA K	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay	CS-2024- 00451	08/29/ 2024	MCGUGAN, CONNIE Defendant	CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC vs. MCGUGAN, CONNIE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	PB-2024- 00075	08/29/ 2024	MCWILLIAMS, GARY STEELE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF MCWILLIAMS, GARY STEELE	ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay	TR-2024- 00911	08/29/ 2024	MIDDLETON, JESSICA MAE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MIDDLETON, JESSICA MAE	FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE (TR)
Kay	CJ-2024- 00171	08/29/ 2024	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC Plaintiff	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. THE HEIRS PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVES DEVISEES TRUSTEE SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS OF MARY L HALL DECEASED AND THE UNKNOWN SUCCESSORS SPOUSE OF MARY L HALL	FORECLOSURE
Kay	PB-2024- 00076	08/29/ 2024	NEUMAN, GENE BERT JR Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF NEUMAN, GENE BERT JR	PROBATE OF WILL

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 00912	08/29/ 2024	NEWMAN, ROBERT SCOTT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEWMAN, ROBERT SCOTT	FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00913	08/29/ 2024	REGINALD, JASON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REGINALD, JASON	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00914	08/29/ 2024	ROBINSON, COOPER ACE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBINSON, COOPER ACE	FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00915	08/29/ 2024	SANCHEZ, KATE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SANCHEZ, KATE	SPEEDING 15- OVER (TR)
Kay	PO-2024- 00100	08/29/ 2024	SANDERS, JOHNNY LEE Plaintiff	SANDERS, JOHNNY LEE vs. BAKER, JENNIFER EDEN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	TR-2024- 00916	08/29/ 2024	SEWARD, SKYLER COLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SEWARD, SKYLER COLE	FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00917	08/29/ 2024	SIGRAH, JOAB RINSON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIGRAH, JOAB RINSON	SPEEDING 15- OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00918	08/29/ 2024	SMITH, AUDY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, AUDY LEE	FAIL TO WEAR SEATBELT (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00919	08/29/ 2024	SMITH, KRISTY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, KRISTY LEE	SPEEDING 15- OVER (TR)
Kay	TL-2024- 00030	08/29/ 2024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA, EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. COBB, LUKE WAYNE et al	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	CJ-2024- 00171		THE HEIRS PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVES DEVISEES TRUSTEE SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS OF MARY L HALL DECEASED AND THE UNKNOWN SUCCESSORS SPOUSE OF MARY L HALL Defendant	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC vs. THE HEIRS PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVES DEVISEES TRUSTEE SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS OF MARY L HALL DECEASED AND THE UNKNOWN SUCCESSORS SPOUSE OF MARY L HALL	FORECLOSURE
Kay	TR-2024- 00920	08/29/ 2024	TURNER, JOSIAH ISREAL WADE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TURNER, JOSIAH ISREAL WADE	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00921	08/29/ 2024	TURNER, JOSIAH ISREAL WADE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TURNER, JOSIAH ISREAL WADE	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00922	08/29/ 2024	WATSON, KOBY DUANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WATSON, KOBY DUANE	FAIL OF PASSENGER TO WEAR SEAT BELT (TR)
Kay	CF-2024- 00483		WILLIAMS, JONATHAN BLAKE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, JONATHAN BLAKE	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)